KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-8992
2010-8991
2010-8990
2010-8989
2010-8988
2010-8987
2010-8986
2010-8985
2010-8984
2010-8983
2010-8982
2010-8981
2010-8980
2010-8979
2010-8978
2010-8977
2010-8976
2010-8975
2010-8974
2010-8973
2010-8972
2010-8971
2010-8970
2010-8969
2010-8968
2010-8967
2010-8966
2010-8965
2010-8964
2010-8963
2010-8962
2010-8961
2010-8960
2010-8959
2010-8958
2010-8957
2010-8956
2010-8955
2010-8954
2010-8953
2010-8952
2010-8951
2010-8950
2010-8949
2010-8948
2010-8947
2010-8946
2010-8945

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/20/10 23:1123:11:42
06/20/10 23:0923:09:41
06/20/10 22:3222:32:59
06/20/10 22:0722:07:59
06/20/10 21:3321:33:12
06/20/10 21:3221:32:56
06/20/10 21:2121:21:03
06/20/10 21:0221:02:07
06/20/10 20:5719:15:25
06/20/10 20:0920:09:54
06/20/10 19:5819:58:27
06/20/10 19:3819:38:56
06/20/10 19:2619:26:06
06/20/10 19:2419:24:12
06/20/10 19:2419:24:03
06/20/10 19:1319:13:19
06/20/10 18:5018:50:09
06/20/10 18:3118:31:12
06/20/10 18:1018:10:29
06/20/10 17:5517:55:38
06/20/10 17:2517:25:28
06/20/10 16:3316:33:24
06/20/10 16:2716:27:23
06/20/10 16:1716:17:05
06/20/10 16:0216:02:34
06/20/10 16:0116:01:00
06/20/10 14:4114:41:08
06/20/10 14:3014:30:42
06/20/10 14:1614:16:18
06/20/10 13:4713:47:09
06/20/10 13:3813:38:11
06/20/10 13:2213:22:21
06/20/10 13:1713:17:02
06/20/10 13:0713:07:10
06/20/10 12:2412:24:52
06/20/10 12:1912:19:03
06/20/10 11:5811:58:30
06/20/10 11:3111:31:56
06/20/10 11:2111:21:40
06/20/10 11:1611:16:57
06/20/10 10:1810:18:55
06/20/10 09:4709:47:14
06/20/10 07:3507:35:40
06/20/10 06:1406:14:21
06/20/10 05:0505:05:24
06/20/10 04:2804:28:37
06/20/10 03:4903:49:15
06/20/10 00:4600:46:22

68

68

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211
SGT138
SGT138
SGT138
211

211

211

211

211

211

211
SGT138
211

211

211
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
203

203

203

203

167

Location/Address

FRANKLIN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGST...

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
ACADEMY GREEN PROFESSIONAL BUILDING
41 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
237 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

16 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

168 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

7 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

180 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

HUCK INTERNATIONAL

KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

13 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY

ABEEL STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHECK

POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH

THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
56 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

491 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

33 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

78 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

PERRY'S MOBILE GAS STATION

18 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

50 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
TROLLEY MUSEUM

55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

10 S CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
186 N MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

7 RUSSELL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

105 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

465 BROADWAY, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

47 BOULDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

40 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

CITGO

44 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SICK REPORT 118

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

FIGHT 09
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CHECK WELFARE 111
CITIZEN SERVICE 24
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
TRESPASS 61
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LARCENY 44

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
HARASSMENT 27
LARCENY 44

FIRE 70
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PATROL REQUEST 12
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
VANDALISM 62
SHOPLIFTER 44B
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
DISPUTE 27D
DISTURBANCE 02
DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44

Disposition
A

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-8944
2010-8943
2010-8942
2010-8941
2010-8940
2010-8939
2010-8938
2010-8937
2010-8936
2010-8935

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/20/10 02:0702:07:27
06/20/10 01:5801:58:07
06/20/10 01:4301:43:08
06/20/10 01:1601:16:09
06/20/10 00:5600:56:07
06/20/10 00:4500:45:21
06/20/10 00:4000:40:54
06/20/10 00:1800:18:27
06/20/10 00:1200:12:20
06/20/10 00:0000:00:58

203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

Location/Address

61 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

494 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

109 RINGTOP RD, KINGSTON

J & B DANCE

MARINER'S HARBOR

PICNIC PIZZA

50 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

DISPUTE 27D

FIGHT 09

ASSAULT 67

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CITIZEN SERVICE 24
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 58



